2017 05-maj 17-maj 24-maj 31-maj

Anders Karlsson
Martin Dubois
Johan Karlsson
Christer Bjork
Peter Stahl
Roger Wikman
Johnny Rickman
Curre Larsson
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Snabbaste race 2017 Johnny Rickman

Langst tid pa banan 2017 Anders Karlsson
Anders Karlsson

Totalvinnare 2017

DNF Startande batar +1
Seriepodng Antal batar +1
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Totalt

25
48
49
49
49
53
55
57



